All-City League Championship Meet
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2024 All-City League Championship Swim Meet - 8/1/2024 to 8/3/2024
Hosted by Shorewood Hills - Madison, WI | 10 Lanes / 25 Yards

Event 4 Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

ALL-CITYY: 2:16.04 2017

ALL-CITY M: 2:26.83 2018

SWPOOL: 2:20.43 2008

Team

Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group
Psych Sheet - SAT AM Finals and Relays

Middleton
Wolf, Wagener, Charles, C. Heiderscheit
Ridgewood
J. McKinnon, C. Nienajadlo, M. Carter, M. Drake
Shorewood Hills
A. Meara, M. Cardwell, R. Altaweel, M. Messner
Relay Seed Time

Finals

Place

O N UTDd WN -

Monona Swim and Dive Club
Ridgewood

Hill Farm Swim Club

High Point Swim Club

Parkcrest Penguins

Hawks Swim and Dive Team
Middleton Gators

Ridgewood

Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive
Maple Bluff Country Club Swim
Hawks Swim and Dive Team
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te
High Point Swim Club
Ridgewood

Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive
Goodman Waves Swim & Dive
Parkcrest Penguins

Nakoma Swim Team

High Point Swim Club
Middleton Gators

Ridgewood

High Point Swim Club

West Side Swim Club Dolphins
Manple Bluff Country Club Swim
Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te
Monona Swim and Dive Club
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive
West Side Swim Club Dolphins
Ridgewood

Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive
Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive
Monona Swim and Dive Club
Hawks Swim and Dive Team
Middleton Gators

Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive
High Point Swim Club

High Point Swim Club

2:01.87
2:20.46
2:24.87
2:27.75
2:35.90
2:37.49
2:38.01
2:40.73
2:42.42
2:43.90
2:50.32
2:52.17
2:54.14
2:54.54
2:56.16
3:05.05
3:05.11
3:05.63
3:08.95
3:11.05
3:13.55
3:15.16
3:16.15
3:18.28
3:19.47
3:26.28
3:30.14
3:33.33
3:33.70
3:36.40
3:38.33
3:45.45
3:49.10
3:53.53
3:58.12
3:59.59
4:04.69
4:06.57
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2024 All-City League Championship Swim Meet - 8/1/2024 to 8/3/2024
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Event 4 .. (Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay)

39 Parkcrest Penguins C 4:09.46
40 Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive H 4:24.24
41 Ridgewood F 4:25.11
42 Monona Swim and Dive Club D 4:36.87
43 Hill Farm Swim Club B NT
44 Hill Farm Swim Club C NT
45 Hill Farm Swim Club D NT
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