## 2024 All-City League Championship Swim Meet - 8/1/2024 to 8/3/2024 Hosted by Shorewood Hills - Madison, WI | 10 Lanes / 25 Yards Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group Psych Sheet - SAT AM Finals and Relays

Event 4 Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

ALL-CITY Y: 2:16.04 2017 Middleton

Wolf, Wagener, Charles, C. Heiderscheit

ALL-CITY M: 2:26.83 2018 Ridgewood

J. McKinnon, C. Nienajadlo, M. Carter, M. Drake

SW POOL: 2:20.43 2008 Shorewood Hills

A. Meara, M. Cardwell, R. Altaweel, M. Messner

	Team	Relay	Seed Time	Finals	Place
1	Monona Swim and Dive Club	A	2:01.87		
2	Ridgewood	A	2:20.46		
3	Hill Farm Swim Club	A	2:24.87		
4	High Point Swim Club	A	2:27.75		
5	Parkcrest Penguins	A	2:35.90		
6	Hawks Swim and Dive Team	A	2:37.49		
7	Middleton Gators	A	2:38.01		
8	Ridgewood	В	2:40.73		
9	Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive	A	2:42.42		
10	Maple Bluff Country Club Swim	A	2:43.90		
11	Hawks Swim and Dive Team	В	2:50.32		
12	Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te	A	2:52.17		
13	High Point Swim Club	В	2:54.14		
14	Ridgewood	С	2:54.54		
15	Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive	В	2:56.16		
16	Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive	С	3:05.05		
17	Goodman Waves Swim & Dive	A	3:05.11		
18	Parkcrest Penguins	В	3:05.63		
19	Nakoma Swim Team	A	3:08.95		
20	High Point Swim Club	С	3:11.05		
21	Middleton Gators	В	3:13.55		
22	Ridgewood	D	3:15.16		
23	High Point Swim Club	D	3:16.15		
24	West Side Swim Club Dolphins	A	3:18.28		
25	Maple Bluff Country Club Swim	В	3:19.47		
26	Seminole Sharks Swim & Dive Te	В	3:26.28		
27	Monona Swim and Dive Club	В	3:30.14		
28	Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive	D	3:33.33		
29	West Side Swim Club Dolphins	В	3:33.70		
30	Ridgewood	E	3:36.40		
31	Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive	E	3:38.33		
32	Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive	F	3:45.45		
33	Monona Swim and Dive Club	С	3:49.10		
34	Hawks Swim and Dive Team	С	3:53.53		
35	Middleton Gators	С	3:58.12		
36	Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive	G	3:59.59		
37	High Point Swim Club	Е	4:04.69		
38	High Point Swim Club	F	4:06.57		







## 2024 All-City League Championship Swim Meet - 8/1/2024 to 8/3/2024 Hosted by Shorewood Hills - Madison, WI | 10 Lanes / 25 Yards Scoring & Results by 7X Scoring Group

Psych Sheet - SAT AM Finals and Relays

## Event 4 ... (Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay)

39	Parkcrest Penguins	С	4:09.46	 
40	Shorewood Hills Swim and Dive	Н	4:24.24	 
41	Ridgewood	F	4:25.11	 
42	Monona Swim and Dive Club	D	4:36.87	 
43	Hill Farm Swim Club	В	NT	 
44	Hill Farm Swim Club	С	NT	 
45	Hill Farm Swim Club	D	NT	





